FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
SLIP-ON LOCK NUTS & W/ SQUARE WASHER
ZINC

Doc: SlipOnLockNutsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/03/26  |  Page 3 of 3
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 3: ORDERING INFORMATION SLIP-ON LOCK NUT
PART NUMBER ROD SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
2SLN3816 3/8-16 Zinc 1
2SLN1213 1/2-13 Zinc 1
2SLN5811 5/8-11 Zinc 1
TABLE 4: ORDERING INFORMATION SLIP-ON LOCK NUT W/ SQUARE WASHER
PART NUMBER ROD SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
2SLNW1420 1/4-20 Zinc 1
2SLNW3816 3/8-16 Zinc 1
2SLNW1213 1/2-13 Zinc 1